Clean Power VFDTM
Not All Drives
Are Created Equal.
smartd.tech
3-5
All Sines point to ‘Yes’
The benefits of Clean Power VFDTM
6

se
rv
ed
.
Meet the Products Family
Sizes, types and Voltages
Rated
output current
(Normal duty)
Input Voltage Suitable for Motor Part Number
15A
3 x 400 to 480 V
400 V - 7.5kW/10hp
SDB-1-1750-A
460 V– 7.5kW/10hp
3 x 600 V 575 V - 11 kW/15hp SDB-2-2110-A
22A
3 x 400 to 480 V
400 V -  11kW/15hp
SDB-1-2110A
460 V– 11kW/15hp
3 x 600 V 575 V - 15kW/20hp SDB-2-2150-A
28A
3 x 400 to 480 V
400 V -  15kW/20hp
SDB-1-2150A
460 V– 15kW/20hp
3 x 600 V 575 V - 18.5kW/25hp SDB-2-2185-A
34A
3 x 400 to 480 V
400 V - 18.5kW/25hp
SDB-1-2185-A
460 V– 18.5kW/25hp
3 x 600 V 575 V - 22 kW/30hp SDB-2-2220-A
 Width L Height H Depth P
Up to 35A 11.85 in (30.1 cm) 25.59 in (65 cm) 9.88 in (25.1 cm)
28 in (71.12 cm) 12 in (30.48 cm) 10 in (25.4 cm) Up to 85A
12 in (30.48 cm) 42 in (106.68 cm) 12 in (30.48cm) Up to 165A

se
rv
ed
.
Meet the Products Family
Sizes, types and Voltages
Rated
output current
(Normal duty)
Input Voltage Suitable for Motor Part Number
45A
3 x 400 to 480 V
400 V -  22kW/30hp
SDB-1-2220-A
460 V– 22kW/30hp
3 x 600 V 575 V - 30kW/40hp SDB-2-2300-A
55A
3 x 400 to 480 V
400 V -  30kW/40hp
SDB-1-2300-A
460 V– 30kW/40hp
3 x 600 V 575 V - 37.5kW/50hp SDB-2-2375-A
70A
3 x 400 to 480 V
400 V -  37.5kW/50hp
SDB-1-2375-A
460 V– 37.5kW/50hp
3 x 600 V 575 V - 45kW/60hp SDB-2-2450-A
82A
3 x 400 to 480 V
400 V -  45kW/60hp
SDB-1-2450-A
460 V– 45kW/60hp
3 x 600 V 575 V - 55kW/75hp SDB-2-2550-A
100A
3 x 400 to 480 V
400 V -  55kW/75hp
SDB-1-2550-A
460 V– 55kW/75hp
3 x 600 V 575 V - 75kW/100hp SDB-2-2750-A
130A
3 x 400 to 480 V
400 V -  75kW/100hp
SDB-1-2750-A
460 V– 75kW/100hp
3 x 600 V 575 V - 90kWW/125hp SDB-2-2900-A
165A
3 x 400 to 480 V        400 V– 90kW/125hp SDB-1-2900-A
3 x 600 V 575 V - 110kWW/150hp SDB-2-3110-A
 Width L Height H Depth P
Up to 35A 11.85 in (30.1 cm) 25.59 in (65 cm) 9.88 in (25.1 cm)
28 in (71.12 cm) 12 in (30.48 cm) 10 in (25.4 cm) Up to 85A
12 in (30.48 cm) 42 in (106.68 cm) 12 in (30.48cm) Up to 165A